ILUSTRE MUNICIPALIDAD DE COLBUN

DEPARTAMENTO DE EDUCACION MUNICIPAL

PASIVOS A FEBRERO 2.024.-

NOMBRE PROVEEDOR MONTO

AGUAS SIPRA $ 300.108
AGUAS SIPRA $ 130.781
ALUMMINIOS SALMAN LTDA. $ 25.339
ALUMMINIOS SALMAN LTDA. $ 9.840
ANA M. M.CARVAJAL GARRIDO $ 51.530
AQUILES ANTONIO REYES MARTINEZ $ 30.345
BARRACA FLORES LTDA. $ 48.300
CLAUDIO AGUAYO GODOY $ 64.974
COM.AGROP.Y FORESTAL ALAMEDA LTDA. $ 8.500
COM.AGROP.Y FORESTAL ALAMEDA LTDA. $ 53.000
COMERCIAL DIESEL TURBO LTDA. $ 100.000
COMERCIAL MOBARO S.A. $ 90.000
COMERCIAL MULTICENTRO LTDA. $ 95.800
COMERCIALIZADORA RAGGI LTDA. $ 16.120
COMERCIALIZADORA RAGGI LTDA. $ 16.200
COMERCIALIZADORA RAGGI LTDA. $ 1.200
COMERCIALIZADORA RAGGI LTDA. $ 91.800
COOP. AGUA LA CHIRIPA LTDA. $ 91.130
COOP. AGUA LA CHIRIPA LTDA. $ 93.850
COOP. AGUA LA CHIRIPA LTDA. $ 122.490
COOP. AGUA LA CHIRIPA LTDA. $ 101.370
COOP. AGUA LA CHIRIPA LTDA. $ 77.930
CTR (TELEFONO DAEM Y ESCUELAS RURALES) $ 532.695
CTR (TELEFONO DAEM Y ESCUELAS RURALES) $ 24.644
CTR (TELEFONO DAEM Y ESCUELAS RURALES) $ 16.213
DECOPLANT LTDA. $ 53.247
DIMAD S.A. $ 59.262
DIMAD S.A. $ 21.420
DIN S.A. $ 359.890
DIN S.A. $ 39.500
DIN S.A. $ 41.200



DOMINGO MENDEZ BUSTOS
DOMI-TECNI LTDA.

EDUARDO F. ROCA BECERRA
ELIAN ACTAVIO GALVEZ ESPINOZA
EMPRESA P. LA NACION S.A.

EMPRESA PERIODISTICA CURICO LTDA.
EMPRESA PERIODISTICA CURICO LTDA.
EMPRESA PERIODISTICA CURICO LTDA.

EVA KAIRATH WENDLER
EVA KAIRATH WENDLER
EVA KAIRATH WENDLER
EVARISTO ARCE CORREA
FIDECOOP LTDA.
FIDECOOP LTDA.

GABRIEL EUGENIO QUILODRAN GONZALEZ

GASCO GLP S.A.

GASCO GLP S.A.

HARRISON'S S.A.

HARRISON'S S.A.

HARRISON'S S.A.

HECTOR PARRA NUNEZ
HERNAN |. GOLDSMITH LLORENS
HUGO GARRIDO VALLADARES
HUGO GARRIDO VALLADARES
HUGO GARRIDO VALLADARES
HUGO GARRIDO VALLADARES
HUGO GARRIDO VALLADARES
HUMBERTO ARAVENA JELDRES

IMPORT. COMERCIAL PROCOMEX LTDA.

JOHNSON'S SA.

JORGE GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
JUAN DIAZ SAZO

JUAN R.CANCINO GARRIDO
KARLA MIKUSIK ALVAREZ
LIBRERIA ADIMEL LTDA.
LIBRERIA TUCAN S.A.
LIBRERIA TUCAN S.A.
LIBRERIA TUCAN S.A.
LIBRERIA TUCAN S.A.
LIBRERIA TUCAN S.A.
LIBRERIA TUCAN S.A.

LUIS PATRICIO CANDIA JARA

PP PP PP PR DD PR DD PP PPN PP APAAR

24.900
184.450
32.340
171.884
125.721
79.968
79.730
33.320
72.590
63.546
63.772
87.700
23.940
127.800
69.220
371.137
364.485
15.660
88.500
89.730
76.489
28.560
14.480
10.600
12.600
13.000
12.000
220.912
150.859
89.797
10.800
12.200
78.940
65.569
5.200
41.348
24.258
178.717
81.133
2.672
33.484
77.796



LUIS PATRICIO CANDIA JARA
LUIS PATRICIO CANDIA JARA
LUIS PATRICIO CANDIA JARA
LUIS PATRICIO CANDIA JARA
LUIS PATRICIO CANDIA JARA
LUZ ALBA DEL VALLE FUENTES
LUZ ALBA DEL VALLE FUENTES
LUZ ALBA DEL VALLE FUENTES
LUZ ALBA DEL VALLE FUENTES
LUZ ALBA DEL VALLE FUENTES
MADEMACO LTDA.

MADEMACO LTDA.

MADEMACO LTDA.

MADEMACO LTDA.

MADEMACO LTDA.

MADEMACO LTDA.

MADEMACO LTDA.

MADEMACO LTDA.

MADEMACO LTDA.

MADEMACO LTDA.

MADEMACO LTDA.

MADEMACO LTDA.

MADEMACO LTDA.

MARIA ALEJANDRA LEIVA SOMMARUGA
MARIO PALMA FUENTES
MASLOVA CASTRO NUNEZ
NORAMBUENA COX COMPUTACION LTDA.
ORTIZ FICA LTDA.

PATRICIO CARVALLO Y CIA. LTDA.
PATRICIO MARTINEZ MORALES
PATRICIO MARTINEZ MORALES
PROEX LTDA.

RUTH AVALO GONZALEZ

SAO COMPUTACION

SAO COMPUTACION

SAO COMPUTACION

SERGIO MANZOR MANCILLA
SOC.COMERCIAL OFICINTA LTDA.
SOC.COMERCIAL OFICINTA LTDA.
SOC.COMERCIAL OFICINTA LTDA.
SOC.COMERCIAL OFICINTA LTDA.
SOC.COMERCIAL OFICINTA LTDA.

PP PP PP PR DD PR DD PP PPN PP APAAR

95.295
100.793
78.421
68.955
25.834
16.800
28.645
26.000
14.900
67.900
9.000
24.900
8.000
53.400
13.900
28.250
350.220
28.800
60.900
2.340
49.700
82.500
59.994
247.877
87.941
18.207
36.854
23.835
86.632
49.500
90.200
91.547
7.000
569.432
94.730
77.500
140.000
133.810
83.919
88.780
85.960
62.900



SOC.COMERCIAL OFICINTA LTDA.
SOC.COMERCIAL OFICINTA LTDA.
SOC.COMERCIAL OFICINTA LTDA.
SOC.COMERCIAL OFICINTA LTDA.
SOC.COMERCIAL OFICINTA LTDA.
SOCIEDAD INVERSIONES DE ORIVE LTDA.
SYLVIA GUACOLDA HERRERA OSSES
TECNOEXPRESS LTDA.

TEKWORX LTDA.

TEKWORX LTDA.

TEKWORX LTDA.

VITALIA DEL CARMEN ZUNIGA RIFFO
VITALIA DEL CARMEN ZUNIGA RIFFO
VITALIA DEL CARMEN ZUNIGA RIFFO
VITALIA DEL CARMEN ZUNIGA RIFFO
VITALIA DEL CARMEN ZUNIGA RIFFO
VITALIA DEL CARMEN ZUNIGA RIFFO
WALTER BASCUNAN S.A.

LUIS ALBERTO CONTRERAS DIAZ
AF.P. CUPRUM

A.F.P. HABITAT

ISAPRE CONSALUD

CIA DE SEGUROS GENERALES PENTA - SECURITY S.A.

COMITE AGUA POTABLE QUINAMAVIDA
COMITE AGUA POTABLE SAN JUAN

COMITE AGUA POTABLE SAN JUAN

ENTEL PCS

COMITE AGUA POTABLE PASO RARI
COMITE AGUA POTABLE CAPILLA PALACIOS
COMITE AGUA POT. LA FLORESTA

COMITE AGUA POTABLE SAN JUAN

COOP. AGUA POT. LA CHIRIPA LTDA.
COMITE AGUA POT. SAN DIONISIO

COOP. AGUA POT. EL BOSQUE PVDA.
COMITE AGUA POTABLE QUINAMAVIDA
COMITE AGUA POT. LOMAS DE PUTAGAN
COMITE AGUA POTABLE SANTA ROSA
COPEC S.A.

ENTEL PCS

COMITE AGUA POTABLE CAPILLA PALACIOS
COMITE AGUA POTABLE SAN JUAN

COMITE AGUA POT. LA FLORESTA

PP PP PP PR DD PR DD PP PPN PP APAAR

89.900
179.833
3.754
334.980
30.579
25.407
7.960
15.000
19.992
140.956
48.760
89.932
27.597
59.262
84.728
179.163
11.450
16.490
493.000
1.833.116
2.450.462
511.819
2.750.771
120.780
44.700
81.350
303.802
77.750
49.600
59.190
30.300
132.060
7.140
254.710
6.820
43.990
5.860
2.000.000
303.802
38.000
196.400
338.420



COMITE AGUA POTABLE SANTA ROSA $ 5.860
COOP. AGUA POT. LA CHIRIPA LTDA. $ 123.500
COOP. AGUA POT. EL BOSQUE PVDA. $ 258.570
COMITE AGUA POT. SAN DIONISIO $ 7.140
FINIQUITOS VARIOS $ 1.128.647
FACT. PENDIENTES JARDINES- VTF-JUNJI. Febr. 2.024 $ 9.736.018
RET. PREVISIONALES, FEBRERO 2.024 $ 203.587.757
RET. TRIBUTARIAS, FEBRERO 2.024 $ 8.920.645
RET. VOLUNTARIAS A FEBRERO 2.024 $ 63.111.588
BONO POST-LABORAL FEBRERO 2.024 $ 228.173

TOTAL GENERAL $ 310.160.039




